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2006.07.05 1.5 Interface A (interview in Maine) 1 Y 0.00 54.00 1,175.00 25.11 1,203.89 1,203.89
2006.07.05 1.5 DAS-ITE- Host 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 25.11 (25.11) 1,178.78
2006.08.14 1.0 Johnston-IPTV1 4 Y 15 53.59 40.80 9.18 85.21 1,263.99
2006.08.14 1.0 DSM-DPH 4 N 0 0.00 0.00 9.18 (9.18) 1,254.81
2006.08.14 1.0 DSM-Dept/DHS 4 N 0 0.00 0.00 9.18 (9.18) 1,245.63
2006.08.14 1.0 Sioux City-Dept/DHS 4 Y 200 714.47 32.00 544.00 9.18 1,281.29 2,526.92
2006.08.14 1.0 Mt Pleasant-MH1 4 Y 136 485.84 32.00 369.92 9.18 878.58 3,405.50
2006.08.14 1.0 Glenwood-Hospital 4 Y 146 521.57 32.00 397.12 9.18 941.51 4,347.00
2006.08.14 1.0 Toledo-Juvenile Home 4 Y 69 246.49 187.68 9.18 424.99 4,772.00
2006.08.14 1.0 Eldora-State Trng Fac 4 Y 91 325.09 247.52 9.18 563.43 5,335.42
2006.08.14 1.0 Clarinda-MHI 4 Y 129 460.83 32.00 350.88 9.18 834.53 6,169.96
2006.08.14 1.0 Woodward-Resource Center 4 Y 33 117.89 89.76 9.18 198.47 6,368.43
2006.08.14 1.0 Cherokee-MHI 4 Y 180 643.03 32.00 489.60 9.18 1,155.45 7,523.87
2006.08.14 1.0 Independence-MH (CART) 4 Y 151 539.43 32.00 410.72 9.18 972.97 8,496.84
2006.08.14 1.0 Marshalltown-Ia Vets Hm3 4 Y 52 185.76 141.44 9.18 318.02 8,814.86
2006.08.14 1.0 DSM-DPS 4 N 0 0.00 0.00 9.18 (9.18) 8,805.68
2006.08.14 1.0 DSM-Judicial Branch 4 N 0 0.00 0.00 9.18 (9.18) 8,796.50
2006.08.14 1.0 DSM-IPERS 4 Y 5 17.86 13.60 9.18 22.28 8,818.78
2006.08.14 1.0 DAS-ITE- Host 11 N 0 0.00 0.00 9.18 (9.18) 8,809.60
2006.12.20 2.0 Manchester-HS 1 Y 173 154.50 8.00 117.64 33.48 246.66 9,056.27
2006.12.20 2.0 Mason City-CC1 1 Y 121 108.06 8.00 82.28 33.48 164.86 9,221.13
2006.12.20 2.0 DSM-DHS 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 33.48 (33.48) 9,187.65
2006.12.20 2.0 Washington (NG) 2 Y 146 260.78 16.00 198.56 33.48 441.86 9,629.51
2006.12.20 2.0 Spencer-Pub Library 1 Y 188 167.90 8.00 127.84 33.48 270.26 9,899.78
2006.12.27 2.0 Mason City-CC1 1 Y 121 108.06 8.00 82.28 33.48 164.86 10,064.64
2006.12.27 2.0 Washington (NG) 2 Y 146 260.78 16.00 198.56 33.48 441.86 10,506.50
2006.12.27 2.0 Atlantic-Pub Lib 2 Y 82 146.47 111.52 33.48 224.51 10,731.01
2006.12.27 2.0 Spencer-Pub Library 1 Y 188 167.90 8.00 127.84 33.48 270.26 11,001.27
2006.12.27 2.0 Manchester-HS 1 Y 173 154.50 8.00 117.64 33.48 246.66 11,247.93
2006.12.27 2.0 DAS-ITE- Host 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 33.48 (33.48) 11,214.45
2007.01.03 2.0 Mason City-CC1 1 Y 121 108.06 8.00 82.28 33.48 164.86 11,379.32
2007.01.03 2.0 Washington (NG) 2 Y 146 260.78 16.00 198.56 33.48 441.86 11,821.18
2007.01.03 2.0 Atlantic-Pub Lib 2 Y 82 146.47 111.52 33.48 224.51 12,045.69
2007.01.03 2.0 Spencer-Pub Library 1 Y 188 167.90 8.00 127.84 33.48 270.26 12,315.95
2007.01.03 2.0 Manchester-HS 1 Y 173 154.50 8.00 117.64 33.48 246.66 12,562.61
2007.01.03 2.0 DAS-ITE- Host 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 33.48 (33.48) 12,529.13
2007.01.10 2.0 Manchester-HS 1 Y 173 154.50 8.00 117.64 33.48 246.66 12,775.80
2007.01.10 2.0 Mason City-CC1 1 Y 121 108.06 8.00 82.28 33.48 164.86 12,940.66
2007.01.10 2.0 DSM-DHS 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 33.48 (33.48) 12,907.18
2007.01.10 2.0 Atlantic-Pub Lib 2 Y 82 146.47 111.52 33.48 224.51 13,131.69
2007.01.10 2.0 Spencer-Pub Library 1 Y 188 167.90 8.00 127.84 33.48 270.26 13,401.95
2007.01.10 2.0 Wayland-Waco-HS 2 Y 155 276.86 16.00 210.80 33.48 470.18 13,872.13
2007.01.17 2.0 Manchester-HS 1 Y 173 154.50 8.00 117.64 33.48 246.66 14,118.79
2007.01.17 2.0 Mason City-CC1 1 Y 121 108.06 8.00 82.28 33.48 164.86 14,283.66
2007.01.17 2.0 Washington (NG) 2 Y 146 260.78 16.00 198.56 33.48 441.86 14,725.52
2007.01.17 2.0 Atlantic-Pub Lib 2 Y 82 146.47 111.52 33.48 224.51 14,950.03
2007.01.17 2.0 DSM- Judicial Branch 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 33.48 (33.48) 14,916.55
2007.01.24 2.0 Manchester-HS 1 Y 173 154.50 8.00 117.64 33.48 246.66 15,163.21
2007.01.24 2.0 Mason City-CC1 1 Y 121 108.06 8.00 82.28 33.48 164.86 15,328.08
2007.01.24 2.0 DSM-DHS 2 N 0 0.00 0.00 33.48 (33.48) 15,294.60
2007.01.24 2.0 Washington (NG) 2 Y 146 260.78 16.00 198.56 33.48 441.86 15,736.46
2007.01.24 2.0 Spencer-Pub Library 1 Y 188 167.90 8.00 127.84 33.48 270.26 16,006.72
2007.01.31 2.0 Manchester-HS 1 Y 173 154.50 8.00 117.64 33.48 246.66 16,253.38
2007.01.31 2.0 Mason City-CC1 1 Y 121 108.06 8.00 82.28 33.48 164.86 16,418.25
2007.01.31 2.0 DSM-DHS 2 N 0 0.00 0.00 33.48 (33.48) 16,384.77
2007.01.31 2.0 Washington (NG) 2 Y 146 260.78 16.00 198.56 33.48 441.86 16,826.63
2007.01.31 2.0 Atlantic-Pub Lib 2 Y 82 146.47 111.52 33.48 224.51 17,051.14
2007.01.31 2.0 Spencer-Pub Library 1 Y 188 167.90 8.00 127.84 33.48 270.26 17,321.40
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2007.02.12 2.0 Johnston-IPTV2 2 Y 15 26.79 20.40 18.36 28.83 17,350.23
2007.02.12 2.0 Oakdale-IMCC 2 Y 110 196.48 16.00 149.60 18.36 343.72 17,693.95
2007.02.12 2.0 Glenwood-HS 2 Y 146 260.78 16.00 198.56 18.36 456.98 18,150.93
2007.02.12 2.0 Mitchellville-Correctional Facility 2 Y 19 33.94 25.84 18.36 41.42 18,192.35
2007.02.12 2.0 DSM-DPH 5 N 0 0.00 0.00 18.36 (18.36) 18,173.99
2007.02.12 2.0 DSM-IWD 4 N 0 0.00 0.00 18.36 (18.36) 18,155.63
2007.02.12 2.0 DSM-DHS 5 N 0 0.00 0.00 18.36 (18.36) 18,137.27
2007.02.12 2.0 DSM-Educ 6 N 0 0.00 0.00 18.36 (18.36) 18,118.91
2007.02.12 2.0 Marshalltown-Ia Vets Hm1 2 Y 52 92.88 70.72 18.36 145.24 18,264.15
2007.02.12 2.0 Fort Madison-Penitentiary 2 Y 198 353.66 16.00 269.28 18.36 620.58 18,884.74
2007.02.12 2.0 Waterloo-DHS 2 Y 128 228.63 16.00 174.08 18.36 400.35 19,285.09
2007.02.12 2.0 Sioux City-Dept/DHS 2 Y 200 357.24 16.00 272.00 18.36 626.88 19,911.96
2007.02.12 2.0 Mt Pleasant-MH1 2 Y 136 242.92 16.00 184.96 18.36 425.52 20,337.49
2007.02.12 2.0 Toledo-Juvenile Home 2 Y 69 123.25 93.84 18.36 198.73 20,536.21
2007.02.12 2.0 Eldora-State Trng Fac 2 Y 91 162.54 123.76 18.36 267.94 20,804.15
2007.02.12 2.0 Clarinda-MHI 2 Y 129 230.42 16.00 175.44 18.36 403.50 21,207.65
2007.02.12 2.0 Woodward-Resource Center 2 Y 33 58.94 44.88 18.36 85.46 21,293.12
2007.02.12 2.0 Cherokee-MHI 2 Y 180 321.51 16.00 244.80 18.36 563.95 21,857.07
2007.02.12 2.0 Independence-MH (CART) 2 Y 151 269.71 16.00 205.36 18.36 472.71 22,329.78
2007.02.12 2.0 Rockwell City-NCCF 2 Y 117 208.98 16.00 159.12 18.36 365.74 22,695.53
2007.02.12 2.0 Anamosa-DOC 2 Y 156 278.64 16.00 212.16 18.36 488.44 23,183.97
2007.02.12 2.0 Cedar Rapids-Pub Lib (CART) 2 Y 131 233.99 16.00 178.16 18.36 409.79 23,593.76
2007.02.12 2.0 Newton-Corr Facility1 2 Y 40 71.45 54.40 18.36 107.49 23,701.25
2007.02.12 2.0 Fort Dodge-Corr Facility2 (CART) 2 Y 96 171.47 130.56 18.36 283.67 23,984.92
2007.02.12 2.0 DSM-DPS 6 N 0 0.00 0.00 18.36 (18.36) 23,966.56
2007.02.12 2.0 DSM-IPERS 6 Y 5 26.79 20.40 18.36 28.83 23,995.39
2007.02.12 2.0 DAS-ITE- Host 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 18.36 (18.36) 23,977.03
2007.02.28 2.0 Mason City-CC1 3 Y 121 324.19 24.00 246.84 18.36 576.67 24,553.70
2007.02.28 2.0 Oakdale-IMCC 3 Y 110 294.72 24.00 224.40 18.36 524.76 25,078.46
2007.02.28 2.0 Ames-HS 3 Y 35 93.77 71.40 18.36 146.81 25,225.28
2007.02.28 2.0 Glenwood-HS 3 Y 146 391.17 24.00 297.84 18.36 694.65 25,919.93
2007.02.28 2.0 Council Bluffs-CC1 3 Y 128 342.95 24.00 261.12 18.36 609.71 26,529.64
2007.02.28 2.0 Cedar Falls-UNI2 3 Y 126 337.59 24.00 257.04 18.36 600.27 27,129.91
2007.02.28 2.0 Johnston-Camp Dodge4-Maint Armory 3 Y 16 42.87 32.64 18.36 57.15 27,187.06
2007.02.28 2.0 DSM-IWD 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 18.36 (18.36) 27,168.70
2007.02.28 2.0 DSM-DHS 4 N 0 0.00 0.00 18.36 (18.36) 27,150.34
2007.02.28 2.0 DSM-Educ 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 18.36 (18.36) 27,131.98
2007.02.28 2.0 Johnston-AEA 3 Y 14 37.51 28.56 18.36 47.71 27,179.69
2007.02.28 2.0 Fort Madison-Penitentiary 3 Y 198 530.50 24.00 403.92 18.36 940.06 28,119.74
2007.02.28 2.0 Garwin-GMG-HS 3 Y 69 184.87 140.76 18.36 307.27 28,427.01
2007.02.28 2.0 Cedar Rapids-CSD-Admin 3 Y 131 350.98 24.00 267.24 18.36 623.86 29,050.88
2007.02.28 2.0 Eldora-New Providence-HS 3 Y 91 243.81 185.64 18.36 411.09 29,461.97
2007.02.28 2.0 Mt Pleasant-MH1 3 Y 136 364.38 24.00 277.44 18.36 647.46 30,109.43
2007.02.28 2.0 Dubuque-AEA 3 Y 201 538.53 24.00 410.04 18.36 954.21 31,063.65
2007.02.28 2.0 Perry-HS 3 Y 41 109.85 83.64 18.36 175.13 31,238.78
2007.02.28 2.0 Logan-Magnolia-HS 3 Y 125 334.91 24.00 255.00 18.36 595.55 31,834.33
2007.02.28 2.0 Toledo-Juvenile Home 3 Y 69 184.87 140.76 18.36 307.27 32,141.59
2007.02.28 2.0 Clarinda-MHI 3 Y 129 345.63 24.00 263.16 18.36 614.43 32,756.02
2007.02.28 2.0 Sioux City-Central Campus 3 Y 200 535.85 24.00 408.00 18.36 949.49 33,705.52
2007.02.28 2.0 Davenport-Kmberly Ctr 3 Y 170 455.48 24.00 346.80 18.36 807.92 34,513.43
2007.02.28 2.0 Woodward-Resource Center 3 Y 33 88.42 67.32 18.36 137.38 34,650.81
2007.02.28 2.0 Cherokee-MHI 3 Y 180 482.27 24.00 367.20 18.36 855.11 35,505.92
2007.02.28 2.0 Independence-MH (CART) 3 Y 151 404.57 24.00 308.04 18.36 718.25 36,224.17
2007.02.28 2.0 Newton-HS 3 Y 36 96.45 73.44 18.36 151.53 36,375.70
2007.02.28 2.0 Rockwell City-NCCF 3 Y 117 313.47 24.00 238.68 18.36 557.79 36,933.50
2007.02.28 2.0 Anamosa-DOC 3 Y 156 417.97 24.00 318.24 18.36 741.85 37,675.34
2007.02.28 2.0 Marshalltown-Ia Vets Hm3 3 Y 52 139.32 106.08 18.36 227.04 37,902.38
2007.02.28 2.0 Fort Dodge-Corr Facility2 (CART) 3 Y 96 257.21 195.84 18.36 434.69 38,337.07
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2007.02.28 2.0 DSM-DPS 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 18.36 (18.36) 38,318.71
2007.02.28 2.0 Pomeroy-HS 3 Y 130 348.31 24.00 265.20 18.36 619.15 38,937.86
2007.02.28 2.0 DSM-IPERS 3 Y 5 13.40 10.20 18.36 5.24 38,943.10
2007.04.11 2.0 Manchester-HS 1 Y 173 154.50 8.00 117.64 33.48 246.66 39,189.76
2007.04.11 2.0 Spencer-CC 1 Y 188 167.90 8.00 127.84 33.48 270.26 39,460.02
2007.04.11 2.0 Washington (NG) 1 Y 146 130.39 8.00 99.28 33.48 204.19 39,664.21
2007.04.11 2.0 Mason City-Newman Catholic-HS 1 Y 121 108.06 8.00 82.28 33.48 164.86 39,829.08
2007.04.11 2.0 DAS-ITE- Host 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 33.48 (33.48) 39,795.60
2007.05.15 1.0 Glenwood-HS 5 Y 146 651.96 40.00 496.40 9.18 1,179.18 40,974.77
2007.05.15 1.0 DSM-DPS 7 N 0 0.00 0.00 9.18 (9.18) 40,965.59
2007.05.15 1.0 DSM-IWD 6 N 0 0.00 0.00 9.18 (9.18) 40,956.41
2007.05.15 1.0 DSM-State Library 1 7 N 0 0.00 0.00 9.18 (9.18) 40,947.23
2007.05.15 1.0 Marshalltown-Ia Vets Hm1 5 Y 52 232.20 176.80 9.18 399.82 41,347.06
2007.05.15 1.0 Waterloo-DHS 4 Y 128 457.26 32.00 348.16 9.18 828.24 42,175.30
2007.05.15 1.0 Toledo-Juvenile Home 4 Y 69 246.49 187.68 9.18 424.99 42,600.29
2007.05.15 1.0 Eldora-State Trng Fac 4 Y 91 325.09 247.52 9.18 563.43 43,163.72
2007.05.15 1.0 Clarinda-MHI 4 Y 129 460.83 32.00 350.88 9.18 834.53 43,998.25
2007.05.15 1.0 Woodward-Resource Center 4 Y 33 117.89 89.76 9.18 198.47 44,196.72
2007.05.15 1.0 Cherokee-MHI 4 Y 180 643.03 32.00 489.60 9.18 1,155.45 45,352.17
2007.05.15 1.0 Independence-MH (CART) 4 Y 151 539.43 32.00 410.72 9.18 972.97 46,325.13
2007.05.15 1.0 Sioux City-Pub Lib 4 Y 200 714.47 32.00 544.00 9.18 1,281.29 47,606.43
2007.05.15 1.0 DSM-IPERS 6 Y 5 26.79 20.40 9.18 38.01 47,644.44
2007.05.15 1.0 DAS-ITE- Host 12 N 0 0.00 0.00 9.18 (9.18) 47,635.26
2007.06.14 1.5 Oakdale-IMCC 3 Y 110 294.72 24.00 224.40 13.77 529.35 48,164.61
2007.06.14 1.5 Ames-HS 2 Y 35 62.52 47.60 13.77 96.35 48,260.96
2007.06.14 1.5 Cedar Falls-UNI2 2 Y 126 225.06 16.00 171.36 13.77 398.65 48,659.60
2007.06.14 1.5 Johnston-Camp Dodge4-Maint Armory 3 Y 16 42.87 32.64 13.77 61.74 48,721.34
2007.06.14 1.5 DSM-IWD 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 13.77 (13.77) 48,707.57
2007.06.14 1.5 DSM-DHS 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 13.77 (13.77) 48,693.80
2007.06.14 1.5 Johnston-AEA 3 Y 14 37.51 28.56 13.77 52.30 48,746.10
2007.06.14 1.5 Marshalltown-Ia Vets Hm1 3 Y 52 139.32 106.08 13.77 231.63 48,977.73
2007.06.14 1.5 Fort Madison-HS 2 Y 198 353.66 16.00 269.28 13.77 625.17 49,602.91
2007.06.14 1.5 Council Bluffs-CC2 2 Y 128 228.63 16.00 174.08 13.77 404.94 50,007.85
2007.06.14 1.5 Fort Madison-Penitentiary 3 Y 198 530.50 24.00 403.92 13.77 944.65 50,952.50
2007.06.14 1.5 Garwin-GMG-HS 2 Y 69 123.25 93.84 13.77 203.32 51,155.81
2007.06.14 1.5 Eldora-New Providence-HS 2 Y 91 162.54 123.76 13.77 272.53 51,428.35
2007.06.14 1.5 Cedar Rapids-DHS 3 Y 131 350.98 24.00 267.24 13.77 628.45 52,056.80
2007.06.14 1.5 Mt Pleasant-MH1 3 Y 136 364.38 24.00 277.44 13.77 652.05 52,708.85
2007.06.14 1.5 Dubuque-AEA 3 Y 201 538.53 24.00 410.04 13.77 958.80 53,667.65
2007.06.14 1.5 Perry-HS 2 Y 41 73.23 55.76 13.77 115.22 53,782.88
2007.06.14 1.5 Logan-Magnolia-HS 2 Y 125 223.27 16.00 170.00 13.77 395.50 54,178.38
2007.06.14 1.5 Glenwood-Hospital 3 Y 146 391.17 24.00 297.84 13.77 699.24 54,877.62
2007.06.14 1.5 Toledo-Juvenile Home 3 Y 69 184.87 140.76 13.77 311.86 55,189.48
2007.06.14 1.5 Clarinda-MHI 3 Y 129 345.63 24.00 263.16 13.77 619.02 55,808.50
2007.06.14 1.5 Sioux City-Central Campus 2 Y 200 357.24 16.00 272.00 13.77 631.47 56,439.97
2007.06.14 1.5 Davenport-Kmberly Ctr 3 Y 170 455.48 24.00 346.80 13.77 812.51 57,252.47
2007.06.14 1.5 Woodward-Resource Center 3 Y 33 88.42 67.32 13.77 141.97 57,394.44
2007.06.14 1.5 Cherokee-MHI 3 Y 180 482.27 24.00 367.20 13.77 859.70 58,254.14
2007.06.14 1.5 Independence-MH (CART) 3 Y 151 404.57 24.00 308.04 13.77 722.84 58,976.98
2007.06.14 1.5 Mason City-CC4 (CART) 3 Y 121 324.19 24.00 246.84 13.77 581.26 59,558.24
2007.06.14 1.5 Newton-HS 3 Y 36 96.45 73.44 13.77 156.12 59,714.36
2007.06.14 1.5 Rockwell City-NCCF 2 Y 117 208.98 16.00 159.12 13.77 370.33 60,084.70
2007.06.14 1.5 Anamosa-DOC 3 Y 156 417.97 24.00 318.24 13.77 746.44 60,831.13
2007.06.14 1.5 Newton-Corr Facility1 3 Y 40 107.17 81.60 13.77 175.00 61,006.14
2007.06.14 1.5 Fort Dodge-Corr Facility2 (CART) 3 Y 96 257.21 195.84 13.77 439.28 61,445.42
2007.06.14 1.5 Pomeroy-HS 2 Y 130 232.20 16.00 176.80 13.77 411.23 61,856.65
2007.06.14 1.5 DSM-House of Reps 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 13.77 (13.77) 61,842.88
2007.06.14 1.5 DSM-State Historical 3 N 0 0.00 0.00 13.77 (13.77) 61,829.11
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qsel_VideoHistoryDynamic

InvDate Tenant. ChildAccount CustomerName Authorizatio
7/1/2006 DAS000000006 DAS000000006-101 DAS Inform Tech Enterpris 41129001
8/1/2006 DAS000000004 DAS000000004-004 DAS State Acct Enterprise 41264004

12/1/2006 DAS000000006 DAS000000006-101 DAS Inform Tech Enterpris 41129001
12/1/2006 DAS000000006 DAS000000006-101 DAS Inform Tech Enterpris 41129001
1/1/2007 DAS000000006 DAS000000006-101 DAS Inform Tech Enterpris 41129001
1/1/2007 DAS000000006 DAS000000006-101 DAS Inform Tech Enterpris 41129001
1/1/2007 DAS000000006 DAS000000006-101 DAS Inform Tech Enterpris 41129001
1/1/2007 DAS000000006 DAS000000006-101 DAS Inform Tech Enterpris 41129001
1/1/2007 DAS000000006 DAS000000006-101 DAS Inform Tech Enterpris 41129001
2/1/2007 DAS000000004 DAS000000004-004 DAS State Acct Enterprise 41264004
2/1/2007 DAS000000003 DAS000000003-007 DAS HR Enterprise 41452004
4/1/2007 DAS000000006 DAS000000006-101 DAS Inform Tech Enterpris 41129001
5/1/2007 DAS000000004 DAS000000004-004 DAS State Acct Enterprise 41264004
6/1/2007 DAS000000003 DAS000000003-007 DAS HR Enterprise 41452004
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ReservationNumber ClassName ClassDate ElapsedTim
522605 DialUp:  Interview 7/5/2006 90
523366 Review of Department Request Process in I/3 8/14/2006 60
526361 DNR FO Compliance Database project 12/20/2006 120
526482 DNR FO Compliance DB Project-Mtg. 2 12/27/2006 120
526509 DNR FO Compliance DB Project-Mtg. #3 1/3/2007 120
526541 DNR FO Compliance DB Project - Meeting 4 1/10/2007 120
526561 DNR FO Compliance DB Project - Meeting 5 1/17/2007 120
526563 DNR FO Compliance DB Project - Meeting 6 1/24/2007 120
526987 DNR FO Compliance DB Project - Meeting 7 1/31/2007 120
526925 I/3 Made Easy 2/12/2007 120
527524 Feb. ML/PA 2/28/2007 90
528835 DNR FO Compliance DB Project - Meeting 8 4/11/2007 120
528887 FY08  Spending Plan Changes in I/3 Budget Sys 5/15/2007 60
529497 DialUp:  ML/PA Training 6/14/2007 90
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Total Time Type NumberofSites
3.0 Admin 2

17.0 Other-Training 17
12.0 Admin 6
12.0 Admin 6
12.0 Admin 6
12.0 Admin 6
10.0 Admin 5
12.0 Admin 6
12.0 Admin 6
54.0 Other-Training 27
51.0 Other-Training 34
10.0 Admin 5
15.0 Other-Training 15
55.5 Other-Training 37
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